Totaal

1 Hanny
1 Hanny
2 Con
3 llona
1 Hanny
4 Con
3 Marry
3 Marry
6 llona
5 Arie
2 Hannie
1 Ernst
7 Adrie
10 Wilma
8 llona
7 Arie
39 Piet
112 Hans
32 Adrie
17 Jenny
15 Jan
16 Wilma
9 Jos
2 Gerrit
13 llona
10 Arie
34 Hugo
21 Jenny
18 Jan
17 Theo
14 llona
12 Arie
19 Trudy
20 Anita
22 Hein
15 Gerrit
150 Jannie
75 Wim
65 Albertus
31 Theo
22 llona
14 Arie
60 Ad
154 Jan
144 Jantinus
39 Jurgen
79 Piet
77 Hein
78 Mathijs
122 Ed
98 Rik
137 Gerrit
151 Appie

Voornaam

Tussenvoegsel

van der

van
van

van der

van

Achternaam
Klumpkens
Klumpkens
Bollmann
Klinkendon
Klumpkens
Bollmann

Heuvelman-Goudriaan
Heuvelman-Goudriaan

Klinkendon
Klootwijk
Klumpkens
Westerhoff
Zoon
Driessen
Klinkendon
Klootwijk
Kroft
Pranger
Zoon
Bergs
Dinissen
Driessen
Gorp
Haandel
Klinkendon
Klootwijk
Prinsen
Bergs
Dinnissen
Klanke
Klinkendon
Klootwijk
Meer
Pepers
Sanders
Bonants
Bos Krist
Freriks
Ginkel
Klanke
Klinkendon
Klootwijk
Leermakers
Meijer
Meints
Mol
Rosenhart
Sanders
Timmermans
Voogt
Weverbergh
Arfman
Bos

DET{T] 1]
15-1-2022
16-9-2017
5-11-2021

8-3-2024
22-9-2015
17-6-2018
12-8-2015
12-8-2015
12-9-2022
19-8-2022
22-9-2013

7-8-2013
4-11-2023
4-11-2023
23-6-2019

9-9-2016

21-9-2008

4-11-2023
12-3-2022
13-8-2021

4-6-2017
10-9-2014

5-11-2021
21-9-2008
19-8-2017
23-6-2015
26-6-2012
31-8-2019
20-11-2021
29-10-2022

6-7-2012
22-5-2004

2-11-2012
9-9-2009

17-11-2012
2-9-2011
31-8-2019

1-5-2016

30-1-2009

18-9-2010
6-7-2012

Aantal LDW
225
200
175
175
175
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
40



21 Rolf
53 Aart
43 Rob
135 Sandra
119 Sybe Syds
53 Arie
29 llona
19 Arie
168 Dirkje
82 Ger
91 Huub
47 Martien
71 Jack
83 Rene
42 Marcel
39 Wout
84 Rageni
73 Rino
79 Hans
4 Berrie
3 Joop
146 Antoine
74 Arie
125 Bunyamin
35 llona
22 Arie
89 CorJan
164 Richard
97 Gunter
110 Caroline
134 Wilko
121 Coert
111 Rudy
45 Wil
179 Rob
66 Adriaan
82 Marcel
171 Gerardo
155 Henk
127 Prisca
85 Adri
5 Henk
100 Jan
138 Jajo
27 Robert
183 Roel
169 Siebrand
25 Klaas
120 Wennie
201 René
36 Martijn
47 Jozef
176 Marco
88 Hugo

van

de

van

van
van
van den

van

van

van

van de

de

van der

van

Craanen
Dijk

Frielink
Graaff

Jong
Kandelaars
Klinkendon
Klootwijk
Oegema
Reneerkens
Stheins
Achterberg
Bertrums
Beukema
Dekker
Dekkers
Goeptar-Sewnarain
Hamelink
Heeswijk
Heeswijk van
Hoek
Hunting
Kandelaars
Karasu
Klinkendon
Klootwijk
Klopper
Kok
Kostmann
Mestdagh
Nieuwenhuyzen
Peeters
Schoors
Stijnen
Stuivenberg
Top

Tulden
Verschuur
Vink

Vis

Vrie

Vuijk
Wintermans
Wit

Wolf

Wijst

Baas
Bakker
Beek
Beukema
Biesmans
Blockx
Bloemerts
Bonnyns

27-8-2010
30-10-2008
23-3-2019
7-9-2011
27-8-2008
21-9-2014

2-10-2009
7-8-2013
5-8-2023

21-9-2008
18-3-2023

25-3-2017

10-11-2011
12-3-2017
9-5-2009
28-9-2009
17-9-2006

9-11-2013

21-9-2008

7-5-2010
22-1-2009
21-9-2008

17-3-2016
8-10-2022
11-5-2015
12-4-2013
12-8-2009

7-8-2015
4-11-2010

28-6-2016
4-10-2014

12-11-2008
18-8-2021

8-9-2015

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



114 Martijn
28 Cor
132 Luc
70 Henk
200 Annic
55 Jan
18 Wil
130 Peter
69 Ludo
134 Cris
189 Nico
2023 Rageni
1 Loes
8 Niko
30 Arie
175 Hans
62 Paul
78 Boetje
204 Kim
170 Arie
40 Gerard
51 Arie
58 Michel
93 Patrick
33 Jan
37 Frans
22 Jo
156 Rick
13 Manfred
24 Ronald
67 Rien
68 Nicole
56 Aat
123 Will
49 Aaf
46 Teunis
147 Marleen
136 Adrie
141 Frans
106 Cees
48 Jan
54 Erwin
173 Dick
172 Gerda
166 Ton
174 Thijs
138 Marecel
202 Otto
63 Hilmar
83 Marc
81 Adri
71 Henk
29 Joop
126 Vincent

van den

van

van

van der

van der

van

de

van

van 't

van de

de

van

van de
van

Boogaard
Brasser
Dekierschieter
Delft

Deman
Dokter
Dooren

Duijst
Eijgenraam
Fernandez
Gerpot
Goeptar-Sewnarain
Griindmann
Hagen van
Hartog den
Helm
Hopstaken
Huliselan
Janssens
Kandelaars
Klift
Klootwijk
Krimpen
Krols

Lange
Leijtens
Leijtens
Liesting

Loch
Meensel
Minheere
Nacken

Oor

Pardon
Peters-de Rijk
Pol

Radder
Romijn- van der Pijl
Roo

Rutte

Seuren
Smilde
Stoevelaar
Stoevelaar-Engelkes
Thijssen
Timmermans
Tulden
Vaessen
Vogts

Voorde Vande
Vrie

Winden t
Wissink
Yeung

26-1-2008

23-3-2019

5-8-2017

27-1-2018
22-9-2019

6-8-2016
26-5-2022

23-6-2015

27-1-2024

1-10-2014

17-9-2005

24-5-2013

5-2-2009

10-2-2012
26-1-2019
8-6-2011

24-5-2015
24-5-2015
19-6-2014
23-6-2015
22-9-2019
17-9-2023

16-9-2009

25-6-2009

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



16 Jozef
52 Nel
181 Richard
165 Sandra
152 Sue
148 Remi
199 Luc
124 Tjark
148 Dirk
192 Peter
152 Cristian
160 David
80 Ben
164 Rageni
185 Evert
86 Ton
132 Piet
163 Hans
166 Kim
53 Arie
139 Dwight
10 Marcel
168 Remco
180 Arjan
150 Frank
105 Teus
201 Mitchell
57 Henk
162 Peter
203 Marecel
161 Eric
116 Marc
186 Martin
163 Tonny
61 Wim
101 Stephan
187 llonka
160 Mike
167 René
64 Atte
198 Arjen
73 Will
17 Gerrit
204 Saskia
26 Huub
159 Dirk
199 Jacqueline
113 Rob
197 Cristian
190 Ap
203 Rageni
51 Hans
23 Rob
149 Linda

van der

van

de

van

van

van

van

van

van
de

de
van

van

van

van der

Beken
Bijsteren
Boosten
Brown
Clements
Cnudde
Dekeirschieter
Dijkhuizen
Donders
Duijst
Fernandez
Gerrits

Gestel
Goeptar-Sewnarain
Graaff
Groenendaal T
Hage
Heeswijk
Janssens
Klootwijk
Kluijver
Lammer
Luhrman
Lukken
Marchand
Meeteren
Perdon

Peski

Poorts

Tulden

Uyt de Haag
Vandenberghe
Vos

Wijsbeek
Akkerman
Becker
Bemmel- v.d. Bas
Bertrand
Blokland

Boer

Bogerd
Botman
Braven

Dijk

Dins

Donders
Drongelen
Faltin
Fernandez
Gelderen
Goeptar-Sewnarain
Goes

Gordijn
Hagendijk

15-5-2016
16-11-2013
29-9-2012
27-5-2012
5-8-2017
11-3-2009
18-11-2017
11-3-2017
16-9-2018
12-3-2022
14-6-2005
15-1-2022
23-9-2016

28-1-2010
2-10-2013
27-4-2019
4-11-2004
3-12-2010

18-5-2024
15-5-2016
9-3-2017
17-9-2008
5-5-2019

7-10-2022
26-8-2018
30-4-2022
30-10-2008
23-9-2016
4-8-2023

1-10-2016
12-9-2013
27-6-2014

16-9-2018

12-3-2022

7-9-2013
6-11-2021
1-6-2008
25-3-2017
18-11-2017
21-8-2021

26-6-2012
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162 Johan
72 Clen
92 Thijs
76 Johan

214 Michel

142 Willy

213 Kim

130 Ton
74 Arie

108 Piet
12 Leon

177 André

210 Remco

193 Frank

202 Anton

153 Donny

136 Rinus

195 Teo

104 Carry

133 EricJan
59 Ronald
50 Gerrie

209 Peter

140 Anita

7 Ingrid
96 Casper

207 Eric

196 Michel

191 Cees

157 Marcel

188 Gertjan

184 David

215 Saskia

115 Matthijs

208 Tonny

103 Leo

102 Steven

182 Jos
95 Ludo

128 Jelte

de

van

van

van
van

de

de
van

van de
van de
van der

Hertgers
Hoogland
Huijs

Hut
Janssen
Janssen
Janssens
Jong
Klootwijk
Kooten
Krabbendam
Loos
Luhrman
Marchand
Meerveld
Meijerink
Meijers
Mulder
Ombelet
Oorschot
Oort
Peters
Poorts
Roo-van Hoof
Schrik
Seijn

Uyt de Haag
Verschuren
Versteeg
Versteeg
Vivié

Vos

Vries
Welie
Wijsbeek
Wuyts
Wuyts
Wyngaert
Wyngaert
Zee

22-9-2013

27-1-2024
16-8-2011
20-9-2017
15-10-2009
4-11-2004

16-1-2016
11-3-2023
11-3-2017
25-5-2019
3-10-2012
15-9-2010

3-8-2018

4-5-2010

12-3-2022
8-6-2011

19-8-2017
25-8-2018

1-2-2017

7-6-2013
19-6-2016
18-9-2016
27-1-2024
29-8-2008
17-9-2022

15-5-2016

16-9-2009
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